
205 HELP WANTED 
Wanted: Leaders, Trainers and 
Coaches. Earn up to $1897/mo. Part 
time. 431-4047. 

Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 

NOW HIRING: New hip restaurant in 
campus area. Looking for Fun, Ener- 
getic, Reliable people. Cooks, cash- 
iers, etc. Fax resume to ATTN: Jeff 
Alie/Philly Grill. 541-342-7867. 

Work from home. 
$500-S5000/mo. PT/FT. 
Free into. 800-301-9177 

Science Laboratory Preparator 
Green Organic Chemistry, University 
of Oregon Chemistry Department in 
Eugene. Information about minimum 
qualifications, description of duties, 
application procedures available at 
http://hr.uoregon.edu/jobs; or call 
(541)346-2963, TTY (541)346-0852. 
Application deadline 12/3/01. 
AA/EO/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 

SEARN EXTRA CASH$ 
$500-$ 1500/mo. PT 
$2000-$6000/mo. FT 

Call Now! 888-210-8378 

Dancers wanted. Will work around 
school schedule. Earn high income. 
Short hours. Apply at the Silver Dol- 
lar Club. 2620 W. 10th PI. 

an mu nan in HiasKai 

Looking for person to provide loving 
care M-TH for two small children for 
two professional couples in Bethel, 
AK. $2000 a month + airfare. Call 
Christi for details, (907)543- 
1140/1667 

Attention: Work from home. 
Up to $25.00-$75.00/hr PT/FT. 

Mail order Internet. (877) 296-0953. 
www.HappyWorkingAtHome.com 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Winter Term! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

Service Coordinator- Half Time, 
$10,175. Varied shift-work, Sat-Sun 
8:00am-6:00pm & Wed. 1:30pm- 
3:30pm. Instruct/assist brain injury 
residents with basic life manage- 
ment for independent living. Experi- 
ence with disabled, rehabilitation, or 
counseling a plus. Must qualify to 
drive agency vehicle. Required ap- 
plication picked up at ShelterCare, 
1790 West 11th, Suite 290, Eugene. 
Closes: 12/13/01. EOE/AAA/ADA. 

A Child Care Attendant needed Sun- 
day mornings and weekday eve- 
nings. Submit resume to First United 
Methodist Church, 1376 Olive 
Street, 345-8764. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
NICE NEW 5 BEDROOM AT 
3-BDRM PRICE TO START. 

$995, 2774 Kincaid, W/D, wood 
floors, new appliances, 343-6000. 

Hydrogen house, 3 bdrm, drug free 
near Whitaker. R.R. Includes DSL 
net. $800/mo. 337-6868. 

NEAR UO: 2 bdrm, 1 bath, W/D, 
carport, small yard. 715 E. 21st. 
Lease. $675/mo. 503-625-3518. 

Worth waiting for. 1 bdrm avail 2/3, 
Reserve now Prime location condi- 
tion, $420/mo. 735 E. 17th. 343- 
2114 or 344-1583. 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922 
Quiet furnished Apt. in private resi- 
dence. $450/mo includes utils., w/d, 
HBO, Hot tub, prvt. bath, kitchen- 
ette. Separate entrance. No tobac- 
co, no guns. Barb, 345-4491. 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

Ducks Village has spaces 
available. Call today! 485-7200. 

ffllMiMMUMMIIHHIliniRBHiH 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

1730 Hilyard Alley C2 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

Call 465-3825 

Large 1 bdrm apartment across 
from campus. 9 mo. lease, $550/mo. 
431-1113 

Sublet one bdrm apt. Close to UO. 
Will pay security deposit. $425/mo. 

953-0619. 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq 
ft., gas fireplace, laundry hookups, 
covered parking, free cable, exer- 
cise room, tennis/basketball court, 
low energy cost & “super-good- 
cents” constructed $650.00 Cen- 
tennial & Kinsrow. 342-5735.' 
CUTE LITTLE STUDIO, near UO 
Free parking, we pay heat. 602 E. 
8th, $350, 343-6000. 

Campus Apts. Avail, now. 2 bdrm 
$550- $675. Month to month lease. 
343-8545. 
Apt. for rent. 2 bdrm, large deck, 
vaulted ceilings. 5 blks to UO, laun- 
dry facility. 302-1565. Open Dec. 
CUTE 1 BDRM w/fireplace by UO. 
Free parking, laundry on-site, $395, 
we will pay some utils. 343-6000. 
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West Hills 
Village 

1*2*3 
Bedroom Units 

• Guaranteed Rents 
w/o lease 2 years. 

• Sorry, no pets. 

Check Us Out 

1459 City View 
Eugene 

OR 97402 

Centr’e 
Court 

Village 

1 • 2 
Bedroom 

Apt. Homes 

• All w/dishwasher 
& disposals. 

• Free expanded 
TV Cable. 

• Sorry, no pets 

3667 Main St. 
Springfield 
OR 97477 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★ ★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★•A-**-* 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windowsl Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

Oak Creek, South Gate, and 
Hampton Apartments. 1,2 & 4 
bdrm flat/townhouse style apts. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special/Free Rent! 
W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 1.5 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619 • 485-7878 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

THE 
TREETOPS 
1933 Garden Avenue 
• 1 bedroom 1 bath 

750 sq. ft. $650/mo. 
$500 deposit 

• Private balcony with view 
of the Willamette River 

• Dishwasher, disposal, 
range, refrigerator, 
microwave, fireplace 

• Free on-site laundry 
• Free water, sewer & g 

garbage services £ 

Mallard Properties 
465-3825 

r 

560 Country Club Pkwy. 
M-F 8om-5pm 

www.renteugene. com 

354 E 14th $425 

Houses 
3040 Onyx(3) $810 
3005 Harris (4) $945 
2850 Baker Blvd (3) $1100 

For complete listings 24/7, 
check out our website, 

www.renteuaene.com or stop by 
our office and pick up a free list of 
all our available properties! Give 
us a call for more information at 
338-3311 or call our information 

hotline at 338-3383 

Tiny, quiet, self-contained studio. 
1176 Mill. No smoke/pets. $300 incl. 
all util. Available now. 687-2360. 
VERY NICE NEAR UO 4 bdrm at 2 
bdrm price, newly remodeled, $640, 
950 Patterson (next to Ul). 343-6000 

225 QUADS 
1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy, no pets. $250/mo. Alder 
St. Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

1 

WJr 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
'I'Olte/ie (fliuziltif canted- 

2 411 E. 8th-EUGENE 1331 Main• SPRINGFIELD 
| 342-5501 747-1616 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

SICK OF THE DORMS?”' 
WE BUY DORM CONTRACTS!! 

■ Local, fun boarding house is buying out ■ 

your dorm contract immediately! I You pay the SAME AND get your own I 
room. Many amenities! 

| Co-ed, next door to Knight Library. j 
j Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. ■ 

II 685.5880 
^---1 

2140 Harris 
3 blk to UO, bus line to LCC. Lots of 
light. Sorry, no smoking, no pets. 
$300 includes kitchen use & utilities 
Call 688-2060. Bell Real Estate. 

Next to LJO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, turn. incl. .utils. No 
smoke/drink. $250-5280. 431 -1113. 

Large, furnished sunny room, 
cute house, quiet, near UO. $325 in- 
cludes utilities. 686-3415. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341 -9434 

[sick OFYOUR ROOMMATE?1. 
Co-ed Boarding house has 9 rooms for 

I immediate lease. Across from Knight library | 
5 minutes to classes! 

. URGE SINGLE ROOMS INCLUDE: [ J • Free utilities 
I • Free high speed internet 
I • Free cable TV in every room 

J • Meals 6 days a week 
I • Lounge area with big screen TV 
j • Pool table 
J • Huge party room 
| • Weekly house cleaning service 

NO RA’s! 
NO Commute Time 

L $345 (no meal plan) $595/mo. 
f 'A off 1" months rent with this ad. 

|i Call Devon at 683.5880. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. Applian- 
ces + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 biks W. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted in 2 bdrm apt. 
$150 deposit. $250/mo. rent + 1/2 
utils. Call 687-6718 or 554-7547. 

1 -2 N/S guys needed to share nice 4 
bdrm, home near campus/bus. 
$369/mo. +1/4 utils. Available now. 
(541) 954-4319 or 338-8942. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm, 1 bath apt. 1 block from UO. 
Avail, after 12/1. $312.50/mo. +1/2 
utils. Call Risa 683-2820. 

3 bdrm apt. seeks roommate. Avail, 
winter term. Near UO. Laundry, 
parking, fireplace, d/w. $305/mo. 
914-4792. 

Responsible female to share 3 bdrm 
house near UO w/same. $350/mo. 
includes all utils. 349-0587. 

2 females needed to share 3 bdrm, 
2 ba. nice home. Churchill area. 
$300 + 1/3 util. Toni 484-2104. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
5 bdrm house seeks roommate. 
Avail, winter and spring term. 5 
blocks from UO. $280/mo. + 1/5 
utils. Call Scott 485-9865. 

Room for Rent 
Near the UO and bus lines 

Avail. Dec., call Steve 242-6926 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

ANNIVERSARY PROTEST VIGIL 
OF SUPREME COURT 

DECISION: 
DENIAL OF DEMOCRACY, 

12/12/00 
You are invited to attend a candle- 
light vigil at the Federal Building 
Plaza in Eugene (7th and Pearl), 
4:30 to 6:30 p.m. on Wednesday, 
12/12, to mark the day the Su- 
preme Court, in its indefensible 
decision in Bush v Gore, installed 
an illegitimate president by stop- 
ping a legal handcount scheduled 
to include both under and over- 
votes. We mourn this usurping of 
the right of American citizens to 
choose their president. This illegal 
action initiated the slide into the 
current assault on our civil liberties 
and the continuing infringement of 
the Bill of Rights. 

We undertake this event to reflect 
on our loss, our love of country, 
and to renew our commitment as 
citizens to defend the U.S. Consti- 
tution against both foreign and do- 
mestic enemies. 

Speakers will include Jim Edmun- 
son, Chair of the Democratic Party 
of Oregon, and Vietnam veteran 
and Eugene business owner Ed 
Reiman. 

Dress warm, carry dripless white 
candles (if available), bells (any 
shape or size). Join us as we 
RING THE BELL FOR LIBERTY 
ON 12/12/01 and against democ- 
racy denied. 

NOTE: Come light a candle at our 
Twin Towers Memorial, donated 
by a New Yorker. 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Or maybe? 

New medical clinic, confidential, free 
1st Way 687-8651 

firstwayl @ juno.com 
Auto Glass Connection Inc. 

Serving U of O campus. 
Fast, Free mobile service. 

__Call 607-6299. 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free*- 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Excellent Holistic Therapeutic Re- 
laxation Massage. Student rate 
$25/hr. Hot towels, oils, stones, aro- 
matherapy. Exp. LMT. 431-7095. 

Crossword 

Solutions 

ACROSS 
1 Polynesian island 

group 
6 Suspended 

10 "Where the_ 

14 Troian War story 
15 By mouth 
16 Black-and-white 

cookie 
17 Metal coat 
18 Officeholder 
20 Inadvertent error 
22 Paper quantity 
23 Shriver of tennis 
26 Bring forth 
28 2000 candidate 

Ralph 
32 Political coalition 
34 New wing on a 

35 Discerning 
36 Snatched 
38 Jump forward 
40 Cheaply 
42 Friesland cows 
43 Hamlet's kin 
46 One voice 
46 Lendable organ? 
48 Bombay wrap 
49 Dine at home 
50 Self-evident truth 
52 Form datum 
53 White lies 
55 Be first 
57 Person of the 

beau monde 
61 Golf hazards 
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